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Nelson County

Nelson County is located in the Piedmont Workforce Network (LWIA VI)

Top 15 Employers in Piedmont Workforce Network (LWIA VI)

Rank Employer Name
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University of Virginia / Blue Ridge Hospital
University of Virginia Medical Center
County of Albemarle

Wal Mart

Fauquier County School Board

Martha Jefferson Hospital

UVA Health Services Foundation

City of Charlottesville

Culpeper County School Board

Food Lion

State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance
Dominion Virginia Power

Fauquier Health System

Louisa County Public School Board
Charlottesville City School Board

Top 15 Employers in Nelson County

Rank Employer Name
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Wintergreen Partners

Nelson County School Board

County of Nelson

Wintergreen Property Owners Association
Blue Mountain Brewery Inc

Veritas Vineyard & Winery

Devils Backbone Brewing Company
Blue Ridge Health Care Center
Central Virginia Electric Co-operative
Warsaw Health Care Center
Saunders Brothers

McDonald's

Food Lion

California Sidecar Escapade

Postal Service

*LWIA abbreviates Local Workforce Investment Area
Data: Virginia Labor Market Information - virginialmi.org - Q2, 2014 www.CTETrailblazers.org  Copyright ©2015 Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Education

#of Employees

Industry

1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
500 to 999
500 to 999

# of Employees

Educational Services

Hospitals

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
General Merchandise Stores

Educational Services

Hospitals

Ambulatory Health Care Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Educational Services

Food and Beverage Stores

Insurance Carriers and Related Activities

Utilities

Hospitals

Educational Services

Educational Services

Industry

250 to 499
250 to 499
100 to 249
50 to 99
50 to 99
50 to 99
50 to 99
50to 99
50to 99
50 to 99
50to 99
50 to 99
50to 99
50 to 99
20to 49

Accommodation

Educational Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Religious, Grantmaking, Civic, Professional, and Similar
Beverage and Tobacco Product Manufacturing
Beverage and Tobacco Product Manufacturing

Food Services and Drinking Places

Ambulatory Health Care Services

Utilities

Nursing and Residential Care Facilities

Crop Production

Food Services and Drinking Places

Food and Beverage Stores

Transportation Equipment Manufacturing

Postal Service



